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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
' Reg No: 1994/004226/07
........ Vat No: 4670144973

. - SAFWA SM George Trust
SAFWA SM George Trust t/a

Mdantsane Access Road

Wilsonia

East London 5201

Requested Date: 2024-11-07 Customer PO:

item number

161104 %

~ Description

Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 14.1667

Mdantsane Access Road

Wilsonia

East London 5201

Buyer's VAT:

4440236331

46091-Ext-Termsjab2

161100 Inverroche Gin Classic 6x750ml 43% 14.1667
101500 Jameson Standard 750ml 12x750m| 43% 16.6667
101253 Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 14.2500
101456 Jameson Triple Triple 12X750ml 43% 26.6667
146451 Malibu Coconut 6x750ml 21% 9.5000
270501 Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 47.0000
250230 Olmeca Silver 12 X 750ml 43% 35.5833
Banking wﬂmmm ......
Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: AR G027

Branch SOUTH AFRICA
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Currency:

Qty  Unit Selling Price

Q.17 ¥
1.00 **
10.00 ¥
5.00 ¥
1.00
1.00 &
4.00 v
6.00

TR

ZAR

399.63
399.63
319.35
449.88
382.10
158.43
414,75
246.45

Name:

Signature:

Date:
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DocNo:

Edre g

1522215
Date: | 2024-11-13
Customer: 11975
Branch /Plant:  SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1391044 50
Liquor License:  NLA Ref: 13040
wm.mana» Term: MM_. M?m_. delir
 Discount VAT Total#
-14.17 3,180.08 33
1417 346.92 3
-16.67 5,448.30 36,
-14.25 3,920.67 26,
-26.67 639.78 4,
-9.50 134.03 :
-47.00 2,647.78 17,
-35.58 2,277.36 15,

_ Received in good order on behalf of customer
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07 g
Vat No: 4670144973
Buyer: - SAFWA SM George Trust
SAFWA SM George Trust t/a
Mdantsane Access Road
Wilsonia
East London 5201

2024-11-07

Wnamber - i Bowepnay

250531 Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 35.5833
______ Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR

Account No: EhREE 6023,

Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 2 of 2

Taxinvoice
Consignee: Doc No: 1522215
SAFWA SM George Trust t/a Date: ' 2024-11-13
Em_m:.nmm ne Access Road Customer: 11975
Wilsonia i i m
East London 5201 Branch / Plant: : >DEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1391044 50
Liquor License:  NLARef: 13040
Buyer's VAT: 4440236331
~ 46091-Ext-Termsjab2 Currency: ZAR Payment Term: w_”m._w\m?mﬂ delir
”. bCe EET Rt B : g e A R L L T a bk e B A o
Uom ;i (e ¢ Discount VAT Totals
CA 2.00 246.45 -35.58 759.12 ‘ 5,
Total VAT Total Including
19,354.04 148,
COD Total 144,
Recelved in good order on behalf of customer
Signature: .\P%: i
Date: 1 hey




